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Kup Pančeva 2016
Pančevo, 26 - 27/11/2016

Event 17 Women, 100m Medley Open
26/11/2016 - 16:38 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A

1. CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:06.17 628 A 30.75 35.42
2. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.61 516 A 33.57 37.04
3. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.84 490 A 33.82 38.02
4. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.06 486 A 32.80 39.26
5. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.05 466 A 32.63 40.42
6. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Tri Delfina 1:13.83 452 A 33.62 40.21
7. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.71 419 A 35.69 40.02
8. NISIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:17.05 397 A 35.08 41.97
9. JECANSKI, Jovana 03 Pk "Swim Star" 1:17.16 396 R 36.42 40.74

10. BOSNJAK, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.25 394 R 35.81 41.44
11. VULETIC, Milena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.01 383 38.36 39.65
12. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:18.67 373 37.34 41.33
13. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:19.09 367 37.09 42.00
14. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:19.46 362 36.49 42.97
15. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.47 362 35.97 43.50
16. SIMSIC, Divna 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:21.22 339
17. BELIC, Katarina 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.32 338 38.90 42.42
18. JEJINA, Simona 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:23.73 310 39.82 43.91
19. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.88 308 40.43 43.45
20. KOVACEV, Nada 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:24.22 304 39.99 44.23
21. TODORIC, Katarina 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:24.50 301 39.58 44.92
22. EFREM, Isabela 04 Resite 1:24.67 299 36.41 48.26
23. ILIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.79 298 39.67 45.12
24. PAVIC, Jovana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:24.84 298 38.50 46.34
25. GOJKOVIC, Iva 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:25.39 292 41.68 43.71
26. RADOVANOVIC, Vesna 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:25.49 291 41.47 44.02
27. SIMIC, Bojana 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.66 289 41.28 44.38
28. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:25.77 288 39.41 46.36
29. NIKOLIC, Nadja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.87 287 40.20 45.67
30. DRAKULIC, Katarina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:26.11 285 39.74 46.37
31. GOJAKOVIC, Sara 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:27.38 272 38.99 48.39
32. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:27.52 271 42.96 44.56
33. STEVANOVIC, Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:28.61 261
34. SAVIC, Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.16 256 42.62 46.54
35. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.54 253
36. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:30.09 248 43.95 46.14
37. JANKOVIC, Mina 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:30.25 247 43.94 46.31
38. TOMOVIC, Mina 05 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:32.76 228 42.27 50.49
39. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:32.87 227
40. VUKOVIC, Tara 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:33.43 223 43.20 50.23
41. NADJ, Andrea 07 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:34.00 219 45.46 48.54
42. BEKOVIC, Katarina 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:34.36 216 45.42 48.94
43. SIMIC, MIlica 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:34.59 215 44.88 49.71
44. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:38.72 189 45.36 53.36
45. PETKOVIC, Ana 04 Oli 1:39.81 183
46. PECANIN, Elena 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:40.70 178 50.65 50.05
47. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:40.96 176 49.04 51.92
48. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:41.70 173 51.65 50.05
49. ALEKSIC, Milica 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:42.36 169 50.25 52.11
50. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:43.74 163 51.43 52.31
51. DJURDJEVIC, Mila 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:45.10 156 46.68 58.42
52. KUBUROVIC, Isidora 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:46.58 150 46.29 1:00.29
53. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:47.15 147 54.40 52.75
54. MOLNAR, Lana 08 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:52.97 126 55.92 57.05
55. KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:59.02 107 58.54 1:00.48

DSQ RUSANAC, Dunja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:24.18 41.24 42.94
DSQ TAPALAGA, Marina 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:25.07 39.37 45.70
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Kup Pančeva 2016
Pančevo, 26 - 27/11/2016

Event 17, Women, 100m Medley, Prelim

B

1. CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:06.17 628 A 30.75 35.42
2. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:19.46 362 36.49 42.97
3. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.47 362 35.97 43.50

C

1. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.61 516 A 33.57 37.04
2. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.05 466 A 32.63 40.42
3. JECANSKI, Jovana 03 Pk "Swim Star" 1:17.16 396 R 36.42 40.74
4. BOSNJAK, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.25 394 R 35.81 41.44
5. VULETIC, Milena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.01 383 38.36 39.65
6. ILIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.79 298 39.67 45.12
7. RADOVANOVIC, Vesna 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:25.49 291 41.47 44.02
8. GOJAKOVIC, Sara 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:27.38 272 38.99 48.39
9. BEKOVIC, Katarina 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:34.36 216 45.42 48.94

DSQ RUSANAC, Dunja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:24.18 41.24 42.94
DSQ TAPALAGA, Marina 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:25.07 39.37 45.70

E

1. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.84 490 A 33.82 38.02
2. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Tri Delfina 1:13.83 452 A 33.62 40.21
3. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.71 419 A 35.69 40.02
4. NISIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:17.05 397 A 35.08 41.97
5. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:18.67 373 37.34 41.33
6. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:19.09 367 37.09 42.00
7. SIMSIC, Divna 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:21.22 339
8. BELIC, Katarina 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.32 338 38.90 42.42
9. JEJINA, Simona 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:23.73 310 39.82 43.91

10. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.88 308 40.43 43.45
11. KOVACEV, Nada 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:24.22 304 39.99 44.23
12. EFREM, Isabela 04 Resite 1:24.67 299 36.41 48.26
13. PAVIC, Jovana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:24.84 298 38.50 46.34
14. GOJKOVIC, Iva 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:25.39 292 41.68 43.71
15. SIMIC, Bojana 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.66 289 41.28 44.38
16. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:25.77 288 39.41 46.36
17. NIKOLIC, Nadja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.87 287 40.20 45.67
18. DRAKULIC, Katarina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:26.11 285 39.74 46.37
19. STEVANOVIC, Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:28.61 261
20. SAVIC, Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.16 256 42.62 46.54
21. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:30.09 248 43.95 46.14
22. JANKOVIC, Mina 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:30.25 247 43.94 46.31
23. TOMOVIC, Mina 05 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:32.76 228 42.27 50.49
24. VUKOVIC, Tara 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:33.43 223 43.20 50.23
25. SIMIC, MIlica 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:34.59 215 44.88 49.71
26. PETKOVIC, Ana 04 Oli 1:39.81 183
27. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:47.15 147 54.40 52.75

D

1. TODORIC, Katarina 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:24.50 301 39.58 44.92
2. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:27.52 271 42.96 44.56
3. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.54 253
4. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:32.87 227
5. NADJ, Andrea 07 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:34.00 219 45.46 48.54
6. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:38.72 189 45.36 53.36
7. PECANIN, Elena 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:40.70 178 50.65 50.05
8. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:40.96 176 49.04 51.92
9. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:41.70 173 51.65 50.05

10. ALEKSIC, Milica 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:42.36 169 50.25 52.11
11. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:43.74 163 51.43 52.31
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Kup Pančeva 2016
Pančevo, 26 - 27/11/2016

Event 17, Girls, 100m Medley, Prelim, D

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

12. DJURDJEVIC, Mila 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:45.10 156 46.68 58.42
13. KUBUROVIC, Isidora 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:46.58 150 46.29 1:00.29
14. MOLNAR, Lana 08 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:52.97 126 55.92 57.05
15. KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:59.02 107 58.54 1:00.48


